

Achizitie materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 44075812

Data publicarii 24.09.19 Coduri CPV 44500000-5 44100000-1 44300000-3

Pretul estimativ: 1.027,33 RON - 1.027,33 RON

Descriere: SARMA 1.18 kg 2.3 4.2017 9.66 11.5 1.84 SFOARA ZIDAR BOBINA 80M buc 2 8.4034 16.81 20 FOLIE BAU 4200X0.1 kg 9.3 4.6218 42.98 51.15 TIJE COMPLET FILETATE DIN 975 4.8ZA M10 BUC 2 4.6218 9.24 11 PIULITE HEX 8ZA M10 BUC 20 0.1429 2.86 3.4 SAIBE PLATE SPECIALE DIN 522C M10X24X2.5 BUC 10 0.2101 2.1 2.5 SAIBA PLATA 10X30 BUC 10 0.2521 2.52 3 POP NIT 4.8X16MM BUC 3 6.3025 18.91 22.5 SURUBURI AUTOFORANTE CAP PLAT CU SAIBA ZA 4.2X32 BUC 100 0.084 8.4 10 BIT PH2 BUC 1 2.9412 2.94 3.5 ELECTROZI 2.5X350 kg 18 10.5042 189.08 225 FOARFECA VIE XS-8820-8 200MM buc 1 28.5714 28.57 34 ELECTROZI 3.2X450 5.8 KG KG 17.4 10.5042 182.77 217.5 DISC DEBITARE INOX 230X1.9 buc 25 7.563 189.08 225 DISC DEBITARE 125X1.6 buc 25 3.3613 84.03 100 OCHELARI LUCRU PLASTIC buc 2 5.8824 11.76 14 CAMERA ROATA ROABA 4.0X8 BUC 2 7.563 15.13 18 ANVELOPA ROATA ROABA 4X8 CU TEPI BUC 2 30.2521 60.5 72 DIBLU CUI PERCUTIE 10X160 buc 25 1.3445 33.61 40 PANZA BOMFAIER 2 TAISURI buc 5 0.8403 4.2 5 FUIOR CANEPA buc 3 2.1008 6.3 7.5 BANDA TEFLON MARE buc 3 4.2017 12.61 15 PASTA ETANSARE VERDE SILICONATA 460GR buc 1 7.563 7.56 9 LAMPA DE LIPIT D2190 buc 1 58.8235 58.82 70 11.18 CLESTE TAIAT TEAVA 99 16-42 MM ENERGO BUC 1 26.8908 26.89 32 5.11